Normal court*. WrlU*fur to

J. CADDEN, President.

Makeever House
Rensselaer, Ind.

S. E. Yeoman d Son, - Proprietor?.

Largest house in the lo’vn. Three numptM
rooms on first floor. Rates reasottiiiile.

-SEAT SPEAR HEAD

CXE3CE233V

sP £AR HE4 O
SAVE THE TAGS.

One Hundred and Seventy-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Ooltais,

$173,250.00
In valuable Presents to be Civen Away In Return for

SPEAR HEAD TAGS.

1,1 55 STEM WINDING ELGIN GOLD WATCHES£34,6BO CO

6,775 FINE IMPORTED FRENCH OPERA GLASSES, MOROCCO BODY,
BLACK ENAMEL TRIMMINGS, GUARANTEED ACHROMATIC..! 26, f75 CO

23,100 IMPORTED GERMAN BUCKHORN HANDLE, FOUR BLADED